Department Name
Balroga
Kayachikitsa
Panchkarma
Shalakyatantra M
Shalakyatantra N
Shalyatantra
Striroga

Grand Total

PES Ayurvedic Rugnalay

Bhandara, Dist.Bhandara

IPD Total Patient Count By Department

Start Date:- 01/04/2025 To 30/04/2025

Total

33

47

47

14

16

38

25

220

Principal

\(\

Bhojraj Bhondekar Ayurvedic

Mahavidyalaya Sirsi

, Bhandara



